
Stanford (1-2, 0-0) -vs- Fresno State (3-0, 0-0)
01/21/2024 at Fresno, CA (Fresno State Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 01/21/2024
Time: 11:00 AM
Site: Fresno, CA
Venue: Fresno State Aquatics Center
Attendance: 328
Officials: Greg Shanley      

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Stanford 2 2 4 2 10
Fresno State 2 4 3 2 11

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 2:59 STAN G Sophia Sanders
1st 0:20 FS G-E Elisa Grim
1st 0:08 STAN G Christina Hicks
1st 0:01 FS G Paula Nieto Jasny
2nd 7:25 FS G-P Brooke Ochoa
2nd 5:33 STAN G-P Sophie Wallace
2nd 4:55 FS G-E Elisa Grim
2nd 3:50 FS G Robyn Greenslade
2nd 0:46 FS G-E Abbey Simshauser
2nd 0:35 STAN G Sophie Wallace
3rd 6:13 STAN G-E Skyler Jones
3rd 5:47 FS G Abbey Simshauser
3rd 5:34 STAN G Sophia Sanders
3rd 4:40 FS G Robyn Greenslade
3rd 2:36 STAN G Maggie Hawkins
3rd 1:42 STAN G Christina Hicks
3rd 0:59 FS G Abbey Simshauser
4th 6:38 STAN G Eleanor Facey
4th 6:00 FS G-E Hailey Andress
4th 2:03 FS G-E Hailey Andress
4th 1:36 STAN G-E Sophia Sanders

Team Statistics

STAN FS
Shots 24 29
Goals 10 11
Assists 4 5
Points 14 16
Exclusions 16 7
Steals 5 8
Sprints 3-1 1-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:34 STAN E Avery Montiel
1st 2:12 STAN E Reagan McEachen
1st 3:45 FS E Elisa Grim
1st 4:20 STAN E Christina Hicks
1st 7:07 STAN E Skyler Jones
1st 7:40 FS E Brooke Ochoa
2nd 0:25 STAN E Quinn Healy
2nd 0:49 STAN E Kamryn Barone
2nd 3:18 FS E Robyn Greenslade
2nd 5:15 STAN E Celeste Wijnbelt
2nd 5:34 FS E-P Kaitlin Howarth
2nd 6:55 STAN E Kamryn Barone
2nd 7:26 STAN E-P Kamryn Barone
3rd 2:18 STAN E Skyler Jones
3rd 2:56 FS E Cynthia Rosa
3rd 6:30 FS E Kaitlin Howarth
4th 0:01 STAN E Maya Avital
4th 0:07 STAN E Sophia Sanders
4th 1:21 STAN E Skyler Jones
4th 1:21 FS E Brooke Ochoa
4th 1:50 FS E Susanna Martinez
4th 2:05 STAN E Celeste Wijnbelt
4th 4:00 STAN E Sophie Wallace
4th 4:37 FS E Kaitlin Howarth
4th 5:25 STAN E Sophie Wallace
4th 6:15 STAN E Eleanor Facey
4th 7:13 STAN E Christina Hicks



Individual
 
 
Stanford 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Maya Avital 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Christina Hicks 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
4 Sophia Sanders 6 3 0 3 1 0 1 1 0-0
5 Maggie Hawkins 2 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 3-0
6 Alissa Pascual 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Avery Montiel 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Eleanor Facey 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-1
10 Kamryn Barone 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0-0
11 Talie Wilmans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Sam  Sternfels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Sophie Wallace 5 2 2 4 2 3 1 0 0-0
15 Celeste Wijnbelt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Reagan McEachen 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Skyler Jones 4 1 0 1 3 2 1 0 0-0
22 Quinn Healy 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0-0

Totals 24 10 4 14 16 8 5 1 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Maya Avital 32:00 11 8

Totals 11 8

Fresno State 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Paula Nieto Jasny 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Hailey Andress 9 2 0 2 0 1 4 0 0-0
3 Cynthia Rosa 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1-2
4 Brooke Ochoa 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
5 Abbey Simshauser 7 3 1 4 0 5 2 2 0-0
7 Elisa Grim 3 2 1 3 1 2 0 0 0-0
9 Caitlyn Mossman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Kaitlin Howarth 2 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 0-0
13 Susanna Martinez 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0-0
14 Ashley Williams 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
21 Kira Anderson 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Robyn Greenslade 3 2 1 3 0 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 29 11 5 16 7 15 8 4 1-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Paula Nieto Jasny 32:00 10 11

Totals 10 11


